
Etternavn Fornavn Klubb Kjønn Fødselsdato
Distanse/øvels

e og klasse Startnr. Klasse Tid

1 Matre Ola modum fik Mann 1989 5km 291 17-29 16:40

2 Hjemly Håkon TFIK Mann 1970 5km 313 45-49 17:04

3 Kristiansen Kim Mann 1984 5km 293 30-34 17:56

4 Rygel Andreas Brinck Mann 2001 5km 296 12-16. 18:09

5 Sivertsen Bjørnar

Nøtterøy 

Fotball Mann 28.07.1988 5km 263 17-29 18:27

6 Wille Jon Camillo Mann 1971 5km 294 45-49 18:27

7 Olaisen Jan Magnus Mann 1984 5km 310 30-34 18:30

8 Hansen Trond Edvald Mann 1969 5km 299 45-49 18:31

9 Aasbø Eikil Mann 2003 5km 307 12-16. 19:11

10 Galteland Tarjei Handal Lyn Ski Mann 15.06.2001 5km 242 12-16. 19:16

11 Meyer Thomas Runar, IL Mann 04.05.1999 5km 258 17-29 19:25

12 Aasbø Aksel Mann 2001 5km 306 12-16. 19:41

13 Hultberg Bjørn Thomas STIF Mann 07.07.1975 5km 247 40-44 20:09

14 Sørsdal Andreas Sandvin, IL Mann 02.01.2003 5km 270 12-16. 20:20

15 Lundteigen Martin Skrim Mann 30.04.1999 5km 255 17-29 20:23

16
Rolland 

Sørensen Eskil

Tønsberg 

Friidrettsklubb Mann 08.09.2004 5km 259 12-16. 20:35

17 Barane Raymond Team Velle Mann 14.08.1990 5km 235 17-29 20:55

18 Skurdal Tor Mann 1973 5km 309 40-44 20:55

19 Henriksen Kristoffer

Flint IL - 

Friidrett Mann 05.11.2003 5km 245 12-16. 21:08

20 Evensen Vidar

Strømmen og 

Lillestrøm 

skiklubb Mann 21.06.1973 5km 240 40-44 21:17

21 Sjøholt Fredrik

Bækkelagets 

SK Mann 09.01.2003 5km 264 12-16. 21:22

22 Hagen Mads Oseberg Skilag Mann 07.10.1999 5km 243 17-29 21:23



23 Semb Frode

Aprimo 

Rådgivning Mann 22.12.1970 5km 262 45-49 21:24

24 Snekkestad Kenneth Mann 02.10.1974 5km 266 40-44 21:27

25 Sandsten Kaja Oppdal IL Kvinne 05.02.1997 5km 260 17-29 21:28

26 Nilsen Albert Mann 2004 5km 312 12-16. 21:53

27 Wille Fredrik Camillo Mann 2005 5km 295 12-16. 21:59

28 Nordahl Jens Team pink flamingoMann 1966 5km 279 50-54 22:06

29 Skeime Vemund Mann 2001 5km 278 12-16. 22:07

30 Berg Charlie Mann 1960 5km 303 55-59 22:25

31 Hjort-Larsen Mads Nesodden IF Mann 08.01.2003 5km 246 12-16. 22:42

32 Teigstad Simen Johan Sandvin, IL Mann 24.10.2005 5km 271 12-16 22:43

33 Mittelbach Mats Mann 2004 5km 287 12-16. 22:55

34 Kvam Herman Mann 22.02.2004 5km 254 12-16. 23:05

35 Semb Max Ratus TFIK Mann 16.01.2005 5km 261 12-16. 23:08

36 Jeppsson Fredrikke

Strømmen og 

Lillestrøm 

skiklubb Kvinne 15.04.2003 5km 249 12-16. 23:19

37 Hafstad Anders Team pink flamingoMann 1976 5km 276 40-44 23:22

38 Matre Jon Mann 1980 5km 292 35-39 23:38

39 Holm Anne-Lee Team pink flamingoKninne 1976 5km 277 40-44 23:46

40 Dovland Jens Mo Atlektene Mann 1994 5km 315 17-29 23:46

41 Friis Jacob Lie Mann 26.06.2004 5km 241 12-16. 23:57

42 Sørsdal Erik Sandvin, IL Mann 11.06.1962 5km 269 50-54 24:03:00

43 Dovland Cato

Mo Atletene 

Tjøme Mann 19.11.1964 5km 238 50-54 24:21:00

44 Endreson Amanda Rælingen Kvinne 2003 5km 297 12-16. 24:23:00

45 Garvik Fabian Haslum if Mann 2006 5km 281 12-16. 24:25:00

46 Nilsen Heidi Kvinne 1970 5km 304 45-49 24:26:00

47 Vetlesen Astri Kvinne 1980 5km 311 35-39 24:52:00

48 Valvik Christian Mann 28.10.1976 5km 274 40-44 25:05:00

49 Bryn Georg Mann 1978 5km 300 35-39 25:07:00

50 Andersen Lars Even Mann 1966 5km 284 50-54 25:40:00

51 Mittelbach Martin Mann 2007 5km 288 12-16. 25:40:00



52 Holm-JohnsenØyvind Team pink flamingoMann 1980 5km 290 17-29 26:04:00

53 Jeppsson Mia Westeng TFIK Kvinne 05.04.2005 5km 251 12-16. 26:18:00

54 Korsane Benjamin Riis TFIk Mann 01.09.2004 5km 252 12-16. 26:18:00

55 Andersen Kjell Chr.

Flint IL - 

Friidrett Mann 20.01.1956 5km 234 60-64 26:32:00

56 Sæhle Arild

Tjøme 

Løpeklubb Mann 14.05.1968 5km 268 45-49 26:54:00

57 Olufsen Thomas Mann 1995 5km 286 17-29 27:33:00

58 Sæhle

Hege 

Otterstad

Tjøme 

Løpeklubb Kvinne 21.04.1968 5km 267 45-49 27:35:00

59 Endreson Isak Rælingen Mann 2007 5km 298 12-16. 27:54:00

60 Røtnes Josephine Team pink flamingoKvinne 1987 5km 289 17-29 27:55:00

61 Heiersjø Emma Spolén Kvinne 11.11.2000 5km 244 12-16. 28:06:00

62 Storm-Syslake Albertine tfik Kvinne 2003 5km 285 12-16. 28:08:00

63 Donland Gunnhilde Kvinne 2004 5km 308 12-16. 28:10:00

64 Knutsen Åsmund Mann 1959 5km 317 55-59 28:31:00

65 Smebøl Anette Kvinne 06.08.1979 5km 265 35-39 28:41:00

66 Engen Oscar Mann 2004 5km 283 12-16. 28:46:00

67 Dovland

Gunhild 

Gravråk

Mo Atletene 

Tjøme Kvinne 18.02.1961 5km 239 55-59 28:49:00

68 Engen Terje Mann 1965 5km 282 50-54 28:59:00

69 Valvik Beate Fogstad Kvinne 10.03.1984 5km 273 30-34 29:00:00

70 Kvam Audun Mann 03.01.1971 5km 253 45-49 29:46:00

71 Jeppsson Silje Alexandra

Strømmen og 

Lillestrøm 

skiklubb Kvinne 16.10.1975 5km 248 40-44 30:16:00

72 Jeppsson Linn Westeng Teie IF Kvinne 23.12.1979 5km 250 35-39 30:20:00

73 Tiltnes Marie Kvinne 30.10.2002 5km 272 12-16. 30:26:00

74 Hammer Mia Kvinne 2007 5km 319 12-16. 31:05:00

75 Hammer Tanja Kvinne 1959 5km 320 55-59 31:12:00

76 Jørgensen Lizeth Kvinne 1979 5km 301 35-39 31:46:00

77 Otterbeck Evy moatletene Kvinne 1955 5km 314 60-64 32:10:00

78 Wille Cecilie Team pink flamingoKvinne 1968 5km 280 50-54 32:55:00



79 Wendt Lars Mann 02.04.1969 5km 275 45-49 34:12:00

80 Lønnum Lene Kvinne 18.04.1979 5km 257 35-39 36:15:00

81 Eivindvik Kristin Kvinne 1961 5km 316 55-59 36:50:00

82 Bjønness

Kamilla 

Snekkestad Aldersund IL Kvinne 26.06.2005 5km 237 12-16. 39:54:00

83 Hansen Aage Mann 1926 5km 305 90-95 49:40:00

84 Lønnum Tommy Mann 06.03.1976 5km 256 40-44 DNS

Etternavn Fornavn Klubb Kjønn Fødselsdato
Distanse/øvels

e og klasse Startnr.

1 Teigstad Simen Johan Sandvin, IL Mann 24.10.2005 5km 271 12-16 22:43

2 Rygel Andreas Brinck Mann 2001 5km 296 12-16. 18:09

3 Aasbø Eikil Mann 2003 5km 307 12-16. 19:11

4 Galteland Tarjei Handal Lyn Ski Mann 15.06.2001 5km 242 12-16. 19:16

5 Aasbø Aksel Mann 2001 5km 306 12-16. 19:41

6 Sørsdal Andreas Sandvin, IL Mann 02.01.2003 5km 270 12-16. 20:20

7

Rolland 

Sørensen Eskil

Tønsberg 

Friidrettsklubb Mann 08.09.2004 5km 259 12-16. 20:35

8 Henriksen Kristoffer

Flint IL - 

Friidrett Mann 05.11.2003 5km 245 12-16. 21:08

9 Sjøholt Fredrik

Bækkelagets 

SK Mann 09.01.2003 5km 264 12-16. 21:22

10 Nilsen Albert Mann 2004 5km 312 12-16. 21:53

11 Wille Fredrik Camillo Mann 2005 5km 295 12-16. 21:59

12 Skeime Vemund Mann 2001 5km 278 12-16. 22:07

13 Hjort-Larsen Mads Nesodden IF Mann 08.01.2003 5km 246 12-16. 22:42

14 Mittelbach Mats Mann 2004 5km 287 12-16. 22:55

15 Kvam Herman Mann 22.02.2004 5km 254 12-16. 23:05

16 Semb Max Ratus TFIK Mann 16.01.2005 5km 261 12-16. 23:08

17 Jeppsson Fredrikke

Strømmen og 

Lillestrøm 

skiklubb Kvinne 15.04.2003 5km 249 12-16. 23:19

18 Friis Jacob Lie Mann 26.06.2004 5km 241 12-16. 23:57



19 Endreson Amanda Rælingen Kvinne 2003 5km 297 12-16. 24:23:00

20 Garvik Fabian Haslum if Mann 2006 5km 281 12-16. 24:25:00

21 Mittelbach Martin Mann 2007 5km 288 12-16. 25:40:00

22 Jeppsson Mia Westeng TFIK Kvinne 05.04.2005 5km 251 12-16. 26:18:00

23 Korsane Benjamin Riis TFIk Mann 01.09.2004 5km 252 12-16. 26:18:00

24 Endreson Isak Rælingen Mann 2007 5km 298 12-16. 27:54:00

25 Heiersjø Emma Spolén Kvinne 11.11.2000 5km 244 12-16. 28:06:00

26 Storm-Syslake Albertine tfik Kvinne 2003 5km 285 12-16. 28:08:00

27 Donland Gunnhilde Kvinne 2004 5km 308 12-16. 28:10:00

28 Engen Oscar Mann 2004 5km 283 12-16. 28:46:00

29 Tiltnes Marie Kvinne 30.10.2002 5km 272 12-16. 30:26:00

30 Hammer Mia Kvinne 2007 5km 319 12-16. 31:05:00

31 Bjønness

Kamilla 

Snekkestad Aldersund IL Kvinne 26.06.2005 5km 237 12-16. 39:54:00

1 Matre Ola modum fik Mann 1989 5km 291 17-29 16:40

2 Sivertsen Bjørnar

Nøtterøy 

Fotball Mann 28.07.1988 5km 263 17-29 18:27

3 Meyer Thomas Runar, IL Mann 04.05.1999 5km 258 17-29 19:25

4 Lundteigen Martin Skrim Mann 30.04.1999 5km 255 17-29 20:23

5 Barane Raymond Team Velle Mann 14.08.1990 5km 235 17-29 20:55

6 Hagen Mads Oseberg Skilag Mann 07.10.1999 5km 243 17-29 21:23

7 Sandsten Kaja Oppdal IL Kvinne 05.02.1997 5km 260 17-29 21:28

8 Dovland Jens Mo Atlektene Mann 1994 5km 315 17-29 23:46

9 Holm-JohnsenØyvind Team pink flamingoMann 1980 5km 290 17-29 26:04:00

10 Olufsen Thomas Mann 1995 5km 286 17-29 27:33:00

11 Røtnes Josephine Team pink flamingoKvinne 1987 5km 289 17-29 27:55:00

1 Kristiansen Kim Mann 1984 5km 293 30-34 17:56

2 Olaisen Jan Magnus Mann 1984 5km 310 30-34 18:30

3 Valvik Beate Fogstad Kvinne 10.03.1984 5km 273 30-34 29:00:00

1 Matre Jon Mann 1980 5km 292 35-39 23:38

2 Vetlesen Astri Kvinne 1980 5km 311 35-39 24:52:00



3 Bryn Georg Mann 1978 5km 300 35-39 25:07:00

4 Smebøl Anette Kvinne 06.08.1979 5km 265 35-39 28:41:00

5 Jeppsson Linn Westeng Teie IF Kvinne 23.12.1979 5km 250 35-39 30:20:00

6 Jørgensen Lizeth Kvinne 1979 5km 301 35-39 31:46:00

7 Lønnum Lene Kvinne 18.04.1979 5km 257 35-39 36:15:00

1 Hultberg Bjørn Thomas STIF Mann 07.07.1975 5km 247 40-44 20:09

2 Skurdal Tor Mann 1973 5km 309 40-44 20:55

3 Evensen Vidar

Strømmen og 

Lillestrøm 

skiklubb Mann 21.06.1973 5km 240 40-44 21:17

4 Snekkestad Kenneth Mann 02.10.1974 5km 266 40-44 21:27

5 Hafstad Anders Team pink flamingoMann 1976 5km 276 40-44 23:22

6 Holm Anne-Lee Team pink flamingoKninne 1976 5km 277 40-44 23:46

7 Valvik Christian Mann 28.10.1976 5km 274 40-44 25:05:00

8 Jeppsson Silje Alexandra

Strømmen og 

Lillestrøm 

skiklubb Kvinne 16.10.1975 5km 248 40-44 30:16:00

1 Hjemly Håkon TFIK Mann 1970 5km 313 45-49 17:04

2 Wille Jon Camillo Mann 1971 5km 294 45-49 18:27

3 Hansen Trond Edvald Mann 1969 5km 299 45-49 18:31

4 Semb Frode

Aprimo 

Rådgivning Mann 22.12.1970 5km 262 45-49 21:24

5 Nilsen Heidi Kvinne 1970 5km 304 45-49 24:26:00

6 Sæhle Arild

Tjøme 

Løpeklubb Mann 14.05.1968 5km 268 45-49 26:54:00

7 Sæhle

Hege 

Otterstad

Tjøme 

Løpeklubb Kvinne 21.04.1968 5km 267 45-49 27:35:00

8 Kvam Audun Mann 03.01.1971 5km 253 45-49 29:46:00

9 Wendt Lars Mann 02.04.1969 5km 275 45-49 34:12:00

1 Nordahl Jens Team pink flamingoMann 1966 5km 279 50-54 22:06

2 Sørsdal Erik Sandvin, IL Mann 11.06.1962 5km 269 50-54 24:03:00

3 Dovland Cato

Mo Atletene 

Tjøme Mann 19.11.1964 5km 238 50-54 24:21:00



4 Andersen Lars Even Mann 1966 5km 284 50-54 25:40:00

5 Engen Terje Mann 1965 5km 282 50-54 28:59:00

6 Wille Cecilie Team pink flamingoKvinne 1968 5km 280 50-54 32:55:00

1 Berg Charlie Mann 1960 5km 303 55-59 22:25

2 Knutsen Åsmund Mann 1959 5km 317 55-59 28:31:00

3 Dovland

Gunhild 

Gravråk

Mo Atletene 

Tjøme Kvinne 18.02.1961 5km 239 55-59 28:49:00

4 Hammer Tanja Kvinne 1959 5km 320 55-59 31:12:00

5 Eivindvik Kristin Kvinne 1961 5km 316 55-59 36:50:00

1 Andersen Kjell Chr.

Flint IL - 

Friidrett Mann 20.01.1956 5km 234 60-64 26:32:00

2 Otterbeck Evy moatletene Kvinne 1955 5km 314 60-64 32:10:00

1 Hansen Aage Mann 1926 5km 305 90-95 49:40:00

84 Lønnum Tommy Mann 06.03.1976 5km 256 40-44 DNS


